
FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

100 Mathilde Charron QC 30,00 1 250 01:19,29 1 250 500 1

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

100 Mathilde Charron QC 01:37,33 1 250 2:11,71 1 250 500 1

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

100 Mathilde Charron QC 1000 1

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

PRIMAIRE FILLES - 6 ans à 8 ans / JUVENILE GIRLS - 6 Years not yet 9 Years

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 600M 800M TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

0

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

PRIMAIRE GARÇONS - 6 ans à 8 ans / JUVENILE BOYS - 6 Years not yet 9 Years

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 600M 800M TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

0

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PTS PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

JUVÉNILE FILLES - 9 ans à 11 ans / JUVENILE GIRLS - 9 Years not yet 12 Years

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 1500M 2000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

99 Xavier Charron QC 23,31 1 250 0:57,34 1 250 500 1

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PTS PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

99 Xavier Charron QC 03:13,59 1 250 4:18,77 8 1 250 500 1

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

99 Xavier Charron QC 1000 1

0

0

0

0

0

JUVÉNILE GARÇONS - 9 ans à 11 ans / JUVENILE BOYS - 9 Years not yet 12 Years

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 1500M 2000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

97 Zoe Candelier QC 21,90 1 250 00:55,76 2 165 415 1

96 Margerie Berger QC 25,64 3 110 01:03,90 3 110 220 3

98 Danaé Blais QC 22,01 2 165 00:55,46 1 250 415 2

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PTS PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

97 Zoe Candelier QC 03:04,99 2 165 03:59,36 3 2 165 330 2

96 Margerie Berger QC 03:19,85 3 110 04:32,98 0 3 110 220 3

98 Danaé Blais QC 03:04,74 1 250 03:59,04 5 1 250 500 1

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

97 Zoe Candelier QC 745 2

96 Margerie Berger QC 440 3

98 Danaé Blais QC 915 1

0

0

0

FRESHMAN FILLES - 12 ans à 14 ans / FRESHMAN GIRLS - 12 Years not yet 15 Years

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 1500M 2000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

91 Christopher Langridge ON 25,69 5 50 01:03,96 5 50 100 5

92 Laurent Mailloux QC 22,51 2 165 00:57,54 4 75 240 3

93 Adrian Rudy ON 22,79 3 110 00:53,82 2 165 275 2

94 Marc-Olivier Lemay QC 19,49 1 250 00:44,80 1 250 500 1

95 Sean Finnigan AL 23,34 4 75 00:55,64 3 110 185 4

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PTS PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

91 Christopher Langridge ON 03:34,51 5 50 DNS 0 0 50 5

92 Laurent Mailloux QC 03:04,52 3 110 04:22,94 0 3 110 220 3

93 Adrian Rudy ON 02:50,80 2 165 03:56,43 3 2 165 330 2

94 Marc-Olivier Lemay QC 02:25,27 1 250 03:17,51 5 1 250 500 1

95 Sean Finnigan AL 03:04,75 4 75 04:23,10 0 4 75 150 4

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

91 Christopher Langridge ON 150 5

92 Laurent Mailloux QC 460 3

93 Adrian Rudy ON 605 2

94 Marc-Olivier Lemay QC 1000 1

95 Sean Finnigan AL 335 4

0

FRESHMAN GARÇONS - 12 ans à 14 ans / FRESHMAN BOYS - 12 Years not yet 15 Years

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 1500M 2000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

89 Claudia Thibodeau QC 24,53 1 250 58,52 1 250 500 1

0

0

0

0

0

10,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

89 Claudia Thibodeau QC 11,15,43 11 1 250 21:53,32 1 250 500 1

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

89 Claudia Thibodeau QC 1000 1

0

0

0

0

0

INTERMÉDIAIRE FEMMES - 15 ans et plus / INTERMEDIATE WOMEN - 15 Years & Over

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 5,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

INTERMÉDIAIRE HOMMES - 15 ans et plus / INTERMEDIATE MEN - 15 Years & Over

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 5,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

88 Annette Hollman QC 30,69 3 110 01:14,80 3 110 220 3

87 Brigitte Beaudry QC 25,54 1 250 01:03,08 1 250 500 1

86 Chantal Desjardins QC 29,66 2 165 01:10,50 2 165 330 2

0

0

0

10,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

88 Annette Hollman QC 12:52,52 1 3 115 12:52,52 3 110 225 3

87 Brigitte Beaudry QC 11:15,55 11 1 250 11:15,55 1 250 500 1

86 Chantal Desjardins QC 12:14,50 6 2 165 12:14,50 2 165 330 2

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

88 Annette Hollman QC 445 3

87 Brigitte Beaudry QC 1000 1

86 Chantal Desjardins QC 660 2

0

0

0

MAÎTRE FEMMES - 36 ans et plus / MASTER WOMEN - 36 Years & Over

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 5,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

83 Stéphane Charron QC 20,61 1 250 00:49,32 1 250 500 1

85 Jeff Langridge ON 22,48 2 165 00:52,88 2 165 330 2

0

0

0

0

10,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

83 Stéphane Charron QC 9,17,99 11 1 250 18:45,11 1 250 500 1

85 Jeff Langridge ON 10,33,72 6 2 165 21:51,66 2 165 330 2

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

83 Stéphane Charron QC 1000 1

85 Jeff Langridge ON 660 2

0

0

0

0

MAÎTRE HOMMES - 36 ans et plus / MASTER MEN - 36 Years & Over

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 5,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

GRAND MAÎTRE FEMMES - 45 ans et plus / GRAND MASTER WOMEN - 45 Years & Over

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 5,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

50 Jean-Pierre Bérubé QC DNS 01:06,09 4 110 110

81 Constant Montpellier QC 20,39 1 250 00:49,02 1 250 500 1

51 Jean-Baptiste Olivier QC 23,31 2 165 00:59,50 2 165 330 2

82 Tim Finnigan ON DNS 01:01,78 3 110 110

0

0

10,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

50 Jean-Pierre Bérubé QC DNS 26:33,16 3 110 110 3

81 Constant Montpellier QC 9,01,59 11 1 250 17:46,34 1 250 500 1

51 Jean-Baptiste Olivier QC 10,38,72 6 2 165 22:28,08 2 165 330 2

82 Tim Finnigan ON 15,14,50 1 3 110 28:38,81 4 75 185

0

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

50 Jean-Pierre Bérubé QC 220 4

81 Constant Montpellier QC 1000 1

51 Jean-Baptiste Olivier QC 660 2

82 Tim Finnigan ON 295 3

0

0

GRAND MAÎTRE HOMMES - 45 ans et plus / GRAND MASTER MEN - 45 Years & Over

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

-

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

OVERALL OVERALL

DISTANCE 5,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER:

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

78 Paisley Perrie* ON 21,31 1 250 00:50,88 1 250 500 1

75 Karelle Berger QC 22,09 2 165 00:53,31 2 165 330 2

79 Erika Sofia Sanchez QC 22,46 3 110 01:17,92 5 50 160 4

77 Amanda Tickner ON 22,87 4 75 00:58,40 3 110 185 3

90 Anne-Michelle Ward QC 26,45 5 50 01:07,10 4 75 125 5

0

20,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

78 Paisley Perrie* ON 23:21,88 23 1 250 44:58,44 1 250 500 1

75 Karelle Berger QC 23:13,70 10 2 165 44:59,14 2 165 330 2

79 Erika Sofia Sanchez QC 23:13,63 9 3 110 44:59,32 3 110 220 3

77 Amanda Tickner ON 23:30,91 0 4 75 45:06,52 4 75 150 4

90 Anne-Michelle Ward QC DNS 0 57:00,19 5 50 50 5

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

78 Paisley Perrie* ON 1000 1

75 Karelle Berger QC 660 2

79 Erika Sofia Sanchez QC 380 3

77 Amanda Tickner ON 335 4

90 Anne-Michelle Ward QC 175 5

0

* denotes World Team Trial Entry JUNIOR FEMMES - 15 ans à 19 ans / JUNIOR WOMEN -15 Years not yet 20 Years

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 10,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

73 Brett Ellis* AB 19,30 1 250 44,87 1 250 500 1

70 Alex Rudy ON 19,45 2 165 44,94 2 165 330 2

74 William Barthe QC 20,89 4 74 50,33 4 75 149 4

72 Eric Ellis* AB 19,64 3 110 47,42 3 110 220 3

69 Nicolas Mainville-Talbot QC 21,77 5 50 54,54 5 50 100 5

0

20,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

73 Brett Ellis* AB 18:23,86 10 2 165 37:11,05 1 250 415 1

70 Alex Rudy ON 18:23,74 6 3 110 37:11,97 3 110 220 3

74 William Barthe QC 19:02,91 0 4 75 37:58,23 4 75 150 4

72 Eric Ellis* AB 18:20,50 25 1 250 37:11,37 2 165 415 2

69 Nicolas Mainville-Talbot QC 20:48,50 0 5 50 42:24,09 5 50 100 5

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

73 Brett Ellis* AB 915 1

70 Alex Rudy ON 550 3

74 William Barthe QC 299 4

72 Eric Ellis* AB 635 2

69 Nicolas Mainville-Talbot QC 200 5

0

* denotes World Team Trial Entry JUNIOR HOMMES - 15 ans à 19 ans / JUNIOR MEN -15 Years not yet 20 Years

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 10,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

67 Shannon Hegarty ON 21,91 3 110 50,42 2 165 275 3

66 Morgane Echardour ON 20,84 1 250 49,82 1 250 500 1

64 Martine Charbonneau QC 21,13 2 165 50,46 3 110 275 2

68 Leah Kaluta AL 22,11 4 75 52,42 4 75 150 4

65 Laura Rodriguez QC 22,60 5 50 52,68 5 50 100 5

0

20,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

67 Shannon Hegarty ON 21:16,99 4 3 110 39:06,12 3 110 220 3

66 Morgane Echardour ON 21:17,10 21 1 250 38:29,48 1 250 500 1

64 Martine Charbonneau QC 21:11,83 15 2 165 38:33,40 2 165 330 2

68 Leah Kaluta AL 22:31,00 0 5 50 41:28,24 5 50 100 5

65 Laura Rodriguez QC 22:16,18 0 4 75 40:41,35 4 75 150 4

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

67 Shannon Hegarty ON 495 2

66 Morgane Echardour ON 1000 1

64 Martine Charbonneau QC 605 3

68 Leah Kaluta AL 250 tie

65 Laura Rodriguez QC 250 tie

0

SENIOR FEMMES - 15 ans et plus / SENIOR WOMEN -15 Years & Over

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 10,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:



FINALES

HEAT # TIME HEAT # TIME TIME

61 Peter Doucet ON 19,49 3 110 45,31 3 110 220 3

63 Sergio Almeralla ON 20,01 5 50 47,52 5 50 100 5

62 Jesse Pauley ON 18,81 1 250 45,06 1 250 500 1

20 Miguel Angel Lopez Diaz QC 19,55 4 75 45,52 4 75 150 4

35 Hugo René Lopez Diaz QC 19,13 2 165 45,3 2 165 330 2

0

20,000M ELIMINATION

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PTS PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

61 Peter Doucet ON 17:26,20 14 1 250 36:50,24 4 75 325 2

63 Sergio Almeralla ON 17:28,28 6 4 75 36:50,36 5 50 125 5

62 Jesse Pauley ON 17:25,24 13 2 165 36:04,54 1 250 415 1

20 Miguel Angel Lopez Diaz QC 17:49,12 2 5 50 36:05,58 3 110 160 4

35 Hugo René Lopez Diaz QC 17:25,60 6 3 110 36:04,66 2 165 275 3

0

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. POINTS PLACE

61 Peter Doucet ON 545 3

63 Sergio Almeralla ON 225 5

62 Jesse Pauley ON 915 1

20 Miguel Angel Lopez Diaz QC 310 4

35 Hugo René Lopez Diaz QC 605 2

0

SENIOR HOMMES - 15 ans et plus / SENIOR MEN -15 Years & Over

SPRINT 200M 500M TOTAL SPRINT

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

# PATINEURS / SKATERS PROV. TIME PLACE POINTS

1/4 FINALES 1/2 FINALES 

PLACE POINTS POINTS PLACE

DISTANCE 10,000M POINTS TOTAL DISTANCE

RECORD HOLDER: -

TITLE HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

OVERALL OVERALL

RECORD HOLDER: -



RELAIS / RELAYS

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

PROV. TEAM TIME PLACE NOTE

RELAIS / RELAYS

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

PROV. TEAM TIME PLACE NOTE

RELAIS / RELAYS

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

PROV. TEAM TIME PLACE NOTE

QC Zoé Candelier, Danaé Blais, Margerie Berger 03:31,18 1

RELAIS / RELAYS

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

PROV. TEAM TIME PLACE NOTE

QC-ON Marc-Olivier Lemay, Laurent Mailloux, Adrian Rudy 03:02,04 1

QC-ON Christopher Langridge, Sean Finnigan, Xavier Charron * 03:36,25 2 * Juvenile boy

RELAIS / RELAYS

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

PROV. TEAM TIME PLACE NOTE

QC-ON Claudia Thibodeau, Anne-Michelle Ward, Amanda Tickner 10:26,39 2

QC Karelle Berger, Martine Charbonneau, Erika Sanchez 09:28,74 1

QC Chantal Desjardin, Brigitte Beaudry, Annette Hollman 11:58,07 3

RELAIS / RELAYS

RECORD HOLDER:

TITLE HOLDER:

PROV. TEAM TIME PLACE NOTE

AL-QC Brett Ellis, Eric Ellis, Constant Montpellier 07:27,33 2

QC Miguel Angel Lopez Diaz, Hugo Rene Lopez Diaz, Simon Clément 07:34,25 3

QC William Barthe, Nicolas Mainville, Stéphane Charron 08:37,08 4

ON Jesse Pauley, Peter Doucet, Alex Rudy 07:27,23 1

1,800M

CLASSE OUVERTE FEMME - 15 ans et plus / OPEN WOMEN - 15 Years and Over

JUVÉNILE FILLES - 9 ans à 11 ans / JUVENILE GIRLS -9 Years not yet 12 Years

1,800M

5,000M

CLASSE OUVERTE HOMME - 15 ans et plus / OPEN MEN - 15 Years and Over

5,000M

JUVÉNILE GARÇONS - 9 ans à 11 ans / JUVENILE BOYS -9 Years not yet 12 Years

1,800M

FRESHMAN FILLES - 12 à 14 ans / FRESHMAN GIRLS -12 Years not yet 15 Years

1,800M

FRESHMAN GARÇONS - 12 à 14 ans / FRESHMAN BOYS -12 Years not yet 15 Years


